| | 06-21-200 | 2. | |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|--|
| FORM PTO-1594 | | | U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 07701.0995 |
| To the Honorable Commissioner of Pac | 102130344 | . a | sched original documents or copy thereof. |
| Name(s) of conveying party(ies): Ameritrade (Inc.) | | 2. Name(s) |) and address(es) of receiving party(ies): |
| ☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation – Nebraska ☐ General Partnership ☐ Other: | 6.2.03 | Name: Address: | J. P. Securities, Inc. 4211 S. 102 nd Street Omaha, Nebraska 68427-1031 |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: | iched? | Assignee is representativ | vidual(s) ociation neral Partnership ited Partnership poration – Nebraska er: s not domiciled in the United States, a domestic re is attached: must be a separate document from Assignment) |
| Execution Date: September 29, 1997 | | 1 | me(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No |
| Application number(s) or registration numl | per(s): | Additional na | me(s) & address(es) attached: |
| A. Trademark Application Number(s): | | | ark Registration Number(s): 01,568 1,942,646 |
| Addition | nal numbers attached? | _ ☐ Yes | ⊠ No |
| Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed: | espondence | 6. Total nu | mber of applications and registrations involved: 2 |
| Name: Julia Anne Matheson, Esq. | | 7. Total fee | e (37 CFR 3.41): \$65.00 |
| Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FAR GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. 1300 Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3515 (21/2002 DBYRHE 00000030 060916 2101568) | RABOW, | | Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account only if fee is deficient |
| FC:481 40.00 CH | \ | 8. Deposit | Account No.: 06-0916 |
| FC:482 25.00 CH | DO NOT USE | THIS SPACE | |
| 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bell original document. Jennifer Adams Draffen | ief, the foregoing inform | nation is true an | nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the May 24, 2002 |
| Name of person signing | - Joseph | Signature | Date |
| | f pages including cover | | |
| CERTIFICATE OF MAILING | | | |
| Washington, D.C. 20231 BOX ASSIGNMENTS. | Signed () () | ates Postal Servi | ce addressed to: Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office |

32425_1.DOC

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 06/05/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002529 FRAME: 0396